
       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Physician Directory
醫生名册

AAMG Member Relations (會員服務部)
823 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133

415-590-7418

Revised 12/06/2021. Listing of a physician in this Directory is not a gurantee of availability. The status of 
the physician may have changed since the Directory was published.
醫生資料時常會有改變, 本協會不能保證所有資料在此名冊上絕對正確

All American Medical Group

DBA: AAMG



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

內科
Internal Medicine
Hermenegildo Angeles, 
M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
310
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-3939_______________________

陳耀祥醫生
Edward Chan, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-989-3390

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 
301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 415-989-3390_______________________

陳理達醫生
Lee Tat Chan, M.D.
416 16th Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-221-0177_______________________

陳美詩醫生
Mai-Sie Chan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 303
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-956-6633
_____________________

陳國樑醫生*
Michael Chan, M.D. *
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 502
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-752-0337_______________________

陳樹榮醫生
Shu-Wing Chan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 303
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-956-6633_____________________

陳顯光醫生
Alexander Chang, M.D.
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-566-3808

909 Hyde St., Suite 125
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-771-4366_____________________ 

陳鴻杰醫生
Kenneth Chang, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 402
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-421-4525_____________________

曹樂東醫生
Lawrence Chao, M.D.*
2645 Ocean Ave., Ste. 207
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-333-3302

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 
301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-239-9996
_____________________

Page 1

鍾嘉法醫生*
Crawford Chung, M.D.* 
3838 California St., Ste. 508
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-831-9788_________________

莊銘惠醫生
William Chung, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 507
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-986-2239_______________________

Ekkawit Chanchorn, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste 432
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-474-2162_______________________
Lizette Espana, M.D.
240 Shotwell Street 
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-552-1013_______________________ 
周慶倫醫生
Hanlon Fong, M.D.
2000 Van Ness Ave., Ste. 605
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-441-6120_____________________

傅清泉醫生
Qingquan Fu, M.D.
818 Jackson St., Ste. 202
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-312-9094

1431 Noriega St., 
San Francisco, CA 94122
Telephone: 415-312-9094
_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 2

Gene Kim, M.D.
1 Shrader Street, Ste 550, 
San Francisco, CA 94117	
Tel: 415-387-8031
_____________________

關祝榮醫生
Chuk Kwan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-5926
__________________________________

郭維達醫生
Victor Kwok, M.D.
1431 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-759-3777_______________________

黎安石醫生
John Lai, M.D.
1580 Valencia St., Ste. 606
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-821-3304

1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
207
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-4466_____________________

Juan Larach, M.D.
240 Shotwell St.
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-552-1013 _____________________

Shu-May Lee, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 105
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-2690_____________________

李昆棉醫生
Simon Lee, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 202
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-837-0888 

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 
200
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-692-1388
李家禧醫生
Stephen Lee, M.D.* 
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-566-3808_____________________

Eric Lim, M.D.
1580 Valencia St., Ste. 111
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-643-6557_______________________

林國棟醫生*
Kok-Tong Ling, M.D. *
450 Sutter St., Ste. 935
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-433-7761_____________________

Jie Ling, M.D
101 El Camino Real
Millbrae, CA 94030
Tel: 650-651-7175_______________________

劉勇醫生
Yong Liu, M.D.
416 16th Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-221-0177

1828 El Camino Real, Ste 
402 
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-4195_____________________

馮連品醫生*
Gregory Fung, M.D. *
789 Vallejo St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-982-6691

1 Shrader St., Ste. 500
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-362-3336
_____________________________________ 
Murphy Gerald, M.D.
1 Shrader Street, Ste 570 
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-750-0182
_____________________
Aissatou Haman, M.D.
1 Shrader Street, Ste. 570
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-742-5328_____________________

何世燊醫生
Sai-Sun Ho, M.D.
2858 San Bruno Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94134
Tel: 415-337-6135_____________________

Rashmi Jain, M.D.
1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 
310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-777-0050
____________________

Nani Kanen, M.D.
1838 El Camino Real, Ste. 
100
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-0361
_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 3

黃明耀醫生
Kevin Wong, M.D.
1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 207
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-4466_______________________
王鳳媚醫生
Kristin Wong, M.D. 
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-566-8799
1842 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122 
Tel: 415-566-3808_______________________

伍莉玲醫生
Derrina Wu, M.D. 
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-566-3808_____________________
余榮嶽醫生
Hans Yu, D.O.
1431 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-759-3777_____________________

Richard Moskowitz, M.D.*
1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-3000_____________________

Yin-Yin (Julia) Myint, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste 
601 Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-2890
_____________________ 
潘建基醫生*
Kin-Kee Pun, M.D. *
950 Stockton St., Ste. 375
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-421-8999______________________

Angela Quang, M.D.
1199 Bush St., Ste 560, 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-885-8080
______________________

郭顯民醫生
Justin Quock, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 207
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-5100

1800 Sullivan Ave, #304 
Daly City, CA 94015	
415-398-5100
_____________________
Wei Rao, M.D.
416 16th Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-221-0177

1828 El Camino Real, Ste 
402., 
Burlingame, CA 94010
Telephone: 650-697-4195____________________

Mark Savant, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste 550 San 
Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-387-8031____________________ 
David Shu M.D.
2645 Ocean Ave., Ste 202
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-452-1200
_____________________

Frank Tortorice, M.D.
1275 California Dr., Ste. B
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-692-7545_____________________
王福聖醫生
Fusheng Wang, M.D.
890 Jackson St., Ste. 303
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-982-9688
__________________________________

Andrew Wang, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste 125	
San Francisco, CA 94133	
Tel: 415-771-4366____________________
Robert Williams, M.D.
(Accepts Brand New Day and Anthem Blue Cross Senior)

4434 Mission St. 
San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 415-552-1013_________________________________

黃雄光醫生*
Alvin Wong, M.D. *
3838 California St., Ste. 310
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-387-1534
____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 4

家庭科
Family Medicine & 
General Practice

Ricardo Alvarez, M.D.
(Accepts Brand New Day and Anthem Blue Cross Senior)

240 Shotwell St.
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-552-1013_______________________

陳慧琳醫生
Vivian Wai-Lam Chan, M.D.
1431 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-759-3777
_________________________________

Jamie Chavarria, M.D.*
Ravenswood Family Health Center
1885 Bay Road	
East Palo Alto, CA 94303	
Tel: 650-330-7400
_____________________

Rosanna Chow, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste 550., 
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-876-5762
_________________________________

Romeo David, M.D.
161 S Spruce Avenue. 
South San Francisco, CA 
94080	
Tel: 650-588-2240	
	
2480 Mission Street, Ste 
216 
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-824-6400_____________________
黃俊英醫生
Tuan Hoang, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste 200., 
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-9861
_____________________

Thanh Huynh, M.D.
1001 Broadway, Ste. 302
Millbrae, CA 94030
Tel: 650-689-5431 

趙錦光醫生
J. Nicholas Jew, M.D.
919 Clay St.
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-982-4011_____________________

Divya Kini, M.D.
1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
204
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-2192_____________________

梁燦海醫生
Martin Leung, M.D.
598 Bosworth St., Ste. 2
San Francisco, CA 94131
Tel: 415-337-9362
_________________________________

Diana Leykina, M.D.
2299 Post Street, Ste 305 
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-928-0134

Victor Lyapis, M.D.
2186 Geary Blvd., Ste 
#104
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-771-4072
_________________________________

Jonathan Shaw, M.D.
Ravenswood Family Health Center
1885 Bay Road	
East Palo Alto, CA 94303	
Tel: 650-330-7400
__________________________________
 

譚纘豪醫生
Ho Tsuan Tan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste #108, 
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-781-8881 _______________________

曾明理醫生
Ming Tsang, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste. 432
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-474-2162_____________________

Amelia Valdez, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 408
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-1214_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

黃淑樺醫生
Melissa Wong, M.D.*
1842 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-566-8799
______________________
趙文廣醫生
Wenguang Zhao, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-9861

1828 El Camino Real, Ste. 
402
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-4195

兒科
Pediatrics
陳顯光醫生
Alexander Chang, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Suite 125
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-771-4366
______________________________________

Page 5

廖佰蒂醫生
Berty Liau, M.D.
402 8th Ave., Ste. 202
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-751-1411_____________________

林高弘醫生
Kao-Hong Lin, M.D.
929 Clay Ave., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-982-5858_____________________

郭榮超醫生
Winchell Quock, M.D.
402 8th Ave., Ste. 202
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-751-1411
_____________________

董青醫生
Qing Dong, M.D.
333 Gellert Blvd., Ste. 229
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-8668
_____________________________________

許欣蕙醫生
Jennifer Hsu, M.D
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-566-3808

909 Hyde St., Suite 125
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-771-4366_____________________
郭素梅醫生
Su-Mui Kuo, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 406
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-393-6500_____________________

李家樂醫生
Carol Lee, M.D.
1518 Noriega St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-566-7556 _____________________



Jeffrey John Guttas, M.D
100 S. San Mateo Drive., 
Ste. 400
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-969-4100
_______________________

關祝榮醫生
Chuk Kwan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-5926_____________________

Remo Morelli, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-933-9100
__________________________________

Richard Podolin, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-933-9100_____________________

Bao Tran, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-933-9100

1500 Southgate Ave., 
#202 Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-991-3200 
_____________________
鄧奕威醫生
Peter Teng, M.D.
*Authorization Needed*
400 Parnassus Ave., Ste 501
San Francisco, CA	 94143	
Tel: 415-885-3666_____________________

David Vaughan, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 302
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-994-4666

_____________________

陳樹榮醫生
Shu-Wing Chan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 303
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-956-6633_____________________

陳偉勲醫生
James Chun Jr., M.D.
2250 Hayes Street, Ste. 
204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-933-9100 _____________________
莊銘惠醫生
William Chung, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 507
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-986-2239_____________________

Thomas Feeney, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 310
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: :  650-757-6131
_____________________

Bhavik Khatri, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., #204 
San Francisco, CA 94117 
Tel: 415-933-9100

____________________

       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 6

過敏科/免疫科
Allergy & 
Immunology
Patty Chi, M.D.*
 101 S. San Mateo Drive, Ste 
311., 
San Mateo, CA 94010
Tel: 650-696-8236_______________________

Renu Gandhe, M.D.
80 Arch Street, Ste A, 
Redwood City, CA 94062	
Tel: 650-368-2371_____________________

譚思明醫生*
Schuman Tam, M.D.*
6850 Geary Blvd.
San Francisco, CA 94121
Tel: 415-751-6800
1000 S. Elizeo Dr., Ste. 101
Greenbrae, CA 94904
Tel:415-461-8909 
_________________________________

Yan Yan, M.D.
80 Arch Street, Ste A, 
Redwood City, CA 94062	
Tel: 650-368-2371

心臟科
Cardiology
Patricia Cavero, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-933-9100

1500 Southgate Ave., Ste 
202., 
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-3200_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

李珍希醫生
Jennifer Lee, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 105
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-982-9877_____________________

Judy Ng, M.D.
450 Sutter St.  Ste. 1306
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-781-4083
_________________________________

Albert Peng, M.D.
595 Buckingham Way, Ste. 
220
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-333-0348
_________________________________

Lucia Tuffanelli, M.D.
450 Sutter St.  Ste. 1306
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-781-4083

放射診斷科
Diagnostic 
Radiology
Stephen Abedon, M.D.
1900 Sullivan Dr. 
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-6503

500 Redwood Blvd., Ste. 
300
Novato, CA 94947
Tel: 415-884-3415______________________

Tel: 650-761-3500
_____________________

Page 7

余維聰醫生
Laurence Yee, M.D.
1100 Van Ness Ave, Ste 
1040 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-923-3020

1580 Valencia St., Ste 607, 
San Franciso, CA 94110
Tel: 415-213-7971

3838 California St, Ste 
616., 
San Francisco, CA 94118
Telephone: 415-668-0411

皮膚科
Dermatology
Richard Francis Burroughs, 
M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1306
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-781-4083
_________________________________

張智川醫生
Lawrence Cheung, M.D.
595 Buckingham Way, Ste. 
220
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-333-0348_____________________

Carie Chui, M.D.
280 Baldwin Ave.
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-727-6008  _____________________ 

臨床心理學科 
Clinical Psychology

Alex Leung, M.D.
1838 El Camino Real., Ste. 201	
Burlingame CA	 94010
Tel: 650-692-6648
_____________________

心臟外科
Cardiothoracic 
Surgery
陳朝鴻醫生
Eddie Tang, M.D.
2250 Hayes St, Ste 204., 
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-387-9992_____________________

葉燕山醫生
Alexander Yap, M.D.
235 Berry St, Ste.712
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-922-5141

結腸外科
Colon/
Rectal Surgery
Carolyn Million, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1019
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-765-0413 _____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Rowena 
Garcia-Chuapoco, M.D.
1860 El Camino Real Ste. 
101
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-756-5000____________________ 

Jesse Liu, M.D
1700 California St., Ste. 
100
San Francisco, CA 94109   
Tel: 415-387-8800 _____________________

萬潤全醫生
Kevin Man, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 500
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-362-3336 _____________________

鄺玉燕醫生
Yen Quang, M.D.
1199 Bush St., Ste. 560
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-885-8080_____________________

James Reed, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 500
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-362-3336 _____________________

Mark Tsuchiyose, M.D.
1860 El Camino Real Ste. 
101
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-756-5000_____________________ 

甄英傑醫生
James Yan, D.O.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-781-1818
_____________________
_______________________

潘建基醫生
Kin-Kee Pun, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 375
San Francisco, CA 94108

段正揚醫生
Cheng-Yang Tuan, M.D.
1580 Valencia St., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-695-7661

腸胃科
Gastroenterology
Aditi Anupam, M.D. 
1860 El Camino Real Ste. 
101
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-756-5000_____________________

Timothy Chen, M.D. 
1700 California St., Ste 100
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-387-8800
_____________________

Stefan Chin, M.D. 
1860 El Camino Real Ste. 
101
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-756-5000
_____________________

馮連品醫生
Gregory Fung, M.D. 
789 Vallejo St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-982-6691

1 Shrader St., Ste. 500
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-362-3336
_________________________________

Page 8

吳子銘醫生
Roger Eng Jr., M.D.
Dept. of Radiology, 
Chinese Hospital
845 Jackson St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2320

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015

王俊杰醫生
Eric Wang, M.D.
Dept. of Radiology,
Chinese Hospital
845 Jackson St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2324
_____________________

Christopher Yoo, M.D.
1501 Trousdale Dr., 
Burlingame, CA 94010	
Tel: 650-696-4515

222 W 39th Avenue, San 
Mateo, CA 94403	
Tel: 650-573-2681

100 S. San Mateo Drive 
San Mateo, CA 94401	
Tel: 650-696-4515 

內分泌科
Endocrinology
劉穎茵醫生
Helen Lau, M.D.
1580 Valencia St., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-695-7661_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 9

3838 California St, Ste 
616., 
San Francisco, CA 94118
Telephone: 415-668-0411

老年醫學科
Geriatric Medicine

郭維達醫生
Victor Kwok, M.D.
1431 Noriega St.
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-759-3777

婦女腫瘤科 
Gynecologic 
Oncology

沈仁達醫生
Jenta Shen, M.D.
One Shrader St., Ste. 400 
San Francisco, CA 94117   
Tel: 415-668-0900

婦科
Gynecology 
Samuel Young, M.D.
(Accepts Brand New Day and Anthem Blue Cross Senior)

 101 S. San Mateo Dr, Ste 
111., 
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-542-0092

手外科
Hand Surgery

高大晟醫生
Samuel Kao, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1533
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-392-9291 
_____________________

Robert Perez, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
507
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-994-9936_____________________

Hootan Roozokh, M.D.
1860 El Camino Real, Suite 
101 Burlingame, CA 94010	
Tel: 650-756-5000
_____________________

Robert Scribner, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
308
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-1132_____________________

蔡啟明醫生
Edmund Tsoi, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 388
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-296-9302 

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 502
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-296-9302_____________________

余維聰醫生
Laurence Yee, M.D.
1100 Van Ness Ave, Ste 
1040 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-923-3020

1580 Valencia St., Ste 607, 
San Franciso, CA 94110
Tel: 415-213-7971

手術科
General Surgery
Melinda Aquino, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste 612, 
San Francisco, CA 94117	
Tel: 415-752-1122

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 300
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-1122

Peninsula Dialysis Access 
91 Westborough Blvd., Ste 
#1010 
S. San Francisco, CA 94080
Tel: 650-589-8880 _____________________

Pamela Lewis, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-668-8060

101 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 
200
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-293-7880_____________________

盧衍發醫生
Charles Lo, M.D.
890 Jackson St., Ste. 302
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-391-9993 

3838 California St., Ste. 
612
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-391-9993
________________________________

Carolyn Million, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1019
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-765-0413
_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

腎科
Nephrology
Daniel Angeli, M.D.
1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490 

Warren Chang, M.D.
1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste 612., 
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real., Ste 
310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490_____________________

Christian Cruz, M.D.
1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real., Ste 
310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490_____________________

周慶倫醫生
Hanlon Fong, M.D.
2000 Van Ness Ave., Ste. 
605
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-441-6120 

Albert Kao, M.D.
1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490 

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 
310, 
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490 

林國棟醫生
Kok-Tong Ling, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 935
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-433-7761_____________________
雷雨行醫生
Fred Lui, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-296-9809

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 
15
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-692-6302_____________________

Josephus Sanjorjo, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
507
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-817-7188_____________________

Page 10

Roy Kim, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1440
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-362-1846

血理病 及腫瘤科
Hematology
Oncology
陳耀祥醫生
Edward Chan, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-989-3390

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 
301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 415-989-3390_______________________

郭顯民醫生
Justin Quock, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 207
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-5100
_________________________________

Robert Weber, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
603
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 415-337-2121

傳染病醫學
Infectious Disease 
Medicine
Rashmi Jain, M.D.
1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 
310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-777-0050 

Shefali Talwar, M.D.
1820 Ogdon Dr., 2nd Floor
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-897-4554



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Robert Tseng, M.D.
1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 
102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real., Ste 
310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 
#606 
San Francisco, CA 94110	
Tel: 650-755-4490

Neurology
錢超群醫生
Chau-Chun Chien, M.D.
3115 Geary Blvd.
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-876-4030

929 Clay Street, #201 San 
Francisco, CA 94108	
Tel: 415-981-6013_____________________

William Estrin, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1324
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-268-0054 _____________________

Marilyn Robertson, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-268-3208

宋一嗚醫生
James Soong, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste. 234
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-771-3040
 
腦部外科
Neurosurgery

婦產科  婦科 
Obstetrics/
Gynecology

朱有玲醫生
Karen Chu, M.D.
1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 230
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-563-9000

3838 California St., Ste. 412
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-379-6800_____________________

伍翠霞醫生
Cheresa Ng, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 408
San Francisco, CA, 94117
Tel: 415-221-6668_____________________

Yuan-Da Fan, M.D.
490 Post St., Ste. 1112
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-718-5300
_____________________
Sonia Santana, D.O.
Ravenswood Family 
Health Center 
1885 Bay Road
East Palo Alto, CA 94303	
Tel: 650-330-7400_____________________

Page 11

Kathy Shapiro, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
312
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-4663

沈仁達醫生
Jenta Shen, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-668-0900_____________________

徐慧中醫生
Rachel Shu, M.D.
1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 
230
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-563-9000

3838 California St., Ste. 
412
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-379-6800_____________________

段克慧醫生
David Tuan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-7178

373 9th St., Ste. 301
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-452-2388_____________________

段北燕醫生
Karen Tuan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-7178

373 9th St., Ste. 301
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-452-2388



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Bruce Kirschner, M.D.
1720 El Camino Real, 
Ste 225., Burlingame, CA 
94010
Tel: 650-692-8788_____________________

Edward Koo, M.D.
1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 
225
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-3200_____________________

梁禮崇醫生
L. Eric Leung, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 503
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-986-3215 _____________________

Suzanne Li, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 212
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3030_____________________
Ting Ting Li, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
500	
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-992-9221
_____________________

林宜宏醫生
Danny Lin, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

Susan Longar, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
500
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-2221_____________________

Jean Yu
2100 Webster St., Ste. 319	
San Francisco, CA 94115	
Tel: 415-923-3123

Wendy Zeng, M.D.
1850 Sullivan St., Ste. 550
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-2404

眼科
Ophthalmology
Anita Agarwal, M.D.
1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600 

100 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 120
Corte Madera, CA 94925
Tel: 415-972-6600

101 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste 
306
San Mateo, CA 94401	
Tel: 650-696-7070_____________________

Daniel Buckley, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
410
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-9007
_____________________

Judy Chen, M.D.
1445 Bush St.,	
San Francisco, CA 94109	
Tel:415-972-4600
___________________

Kenneth Chern, M.D.
1720 El Camino Real, 
Ste.225
Burlingame, CA 94015
Tel: 650-697-3200_____________________

Emmett Cunningham, 
M.D.
1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600_____________________

Michael Hee, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 540
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-6900_____________________

David Heiden, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

Robert Johnson, M.D.
1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

1981 North Broadway St., 
Ste 265. 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Tel: 925-295-1727_____________________

J. Michael Jumper, M.D. 
(Retina)
1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

400 3th St., Ste. 402
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-268-8277
_____________________

Page 12



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員 Page 13

845 Jackson Street #B1., 
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2475_____________________

Victoria Barber, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
330
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-5630_____________________
陳西文醫生
James Chen, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-900-3000_____________________

廣阝迺源醫生
Vernon Fong, M.D.
*Authorization Needed*
845 Jackson Street, B1 
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Blvd Ste B, C 
& D 
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500_____________________

Ken Hsu, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 600 
San Francisco, CA 94102    
Tel: 415-750-5570  
_____________________ 
Aman Khan, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
330
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-5630_____________________ 

Eve Moscato, M.D.
1241 E. Hillsdale Blvd #240	
Foster City, CA 94404	
Tel: 650-525-9030

2100 Webster Street #212 
San Francisco, CA 94115	
Tel 650-525-9030_____________________

H. Richard McDonald, 
M.D.
1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

100 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 120
Corte Madera, CA 94925
Tel: 415-972-6600
__________________________________

Karen Oxford, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

August Reader, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

Stuart Seiff, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 212
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-345-1274

1241 E Hillsdale Blvd., Ste.240
Foster City, CA 94404
Tel: 650-525-9030_____________________

Scott So, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

Jennifer Sung, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007_____________________

Anthony Villanueva, M.D.
901 Campus Dr., Ste 205
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-2020_____________________

黃浩恩醫生
Ervin Wong, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 506
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-837-0861_____________________

黃翠娥醫生
Patricia Wong, M.D.
711 Van Ness Ave., Ste. 330
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-771-4020

491 30th St., Ste. 103
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-763-9775_____________________

梁意文醫生
Jennifer Yang, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 503
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-986-3215_____________________

Ali Zaidi, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

骨科手術
Orthopedic Surgery
Gaurav Abbi, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave, Ste 330 
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-756-5630



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

耳鼻喉過敏科
Otolaryngic Allergy
 
梁文傑醫生
Man-Kit Leung, M.D.
1199 Bush St., Ste. 290
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-230-0909

929 Clay St., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-230-0909
_____________________
 
耳鼻喉科/ 頭頸外科
Otolaryngology/
Head and Neck 
Surgery

趙炳輝醫生
Clifford Chew, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 501
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-433-7945_____________________

何其康醫生
Kevin Ho, M.D.
1711 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-682-8181

950 Stockton St., Ste. 203
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-682-8181_____________________

Leslie Kim, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
330
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-5630

Dimitry Kondrashov, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 600 
San Francisco, CA 94102    
Tel: 415-750-5570  
_____________________
Patrick McGahan, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-900-3000
_____________________

Edward Shin, M.D.
490 Post St Ste 900, San 
Francisco, CA 94102    
Tel: 415-346-1114  
_____________________

謝卿旺醫生
Dominic Tse, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 505
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-956-8321 _____________________

 張江暉醫生
Jianghui Zhang, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 205
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-402-0793

1838 Noriega St. Unit A, 
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-402-0793_____________________

James Zucherman, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 600 
San Francisco, CA 94102    
Tel: 415-750-5570  

Page 14

梁文傑醫生
Man-Kit Leung, M.D.
1199 Bush St., Ste. 290
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-230-0909

929 Clay St., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-230-0909_____________________

Denise Wong, M.D.
595 Buckingham Way, Ste. 
324
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-665-1877 _____________________

James Wu, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
411
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-994-3223
_____________________
痛症管理科
Pain Management

李浩然醫生
Ho-Yin Li, M.D.
237 Estudillo Ave., Ste. 
203
San Leandro, CA 94577
Tel: 510-969-7732 _____________________

譚纘豪醫生
Ho Tsuan Tan, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste #108, 
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-781-8881

病理科
Pathology
Kenneth Hadler, M.D.
2325 El Camino Real	
Palo Alto, CA 94306	
Tel: 650-617-1849_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

分泌科
Pediatric
Endocrinology

董青醫生
Qing Dong, M.D.
333 Gellert Blvd., Ste. 229
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-8668

物理治療及康復科
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation
Diokson Rena, M.D.
500 Sutter St., Ste. 320
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-757-0814_______________________

Carri Jones, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste.330
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-756-5630
__________________________________

劉俊強醫生
Benjamin Lau, M.D.
4306 Geary Blvd., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-876-6400 _______________________
John Velyvis, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste.330
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-756-5630
__________________________________

Page 15

整型外科/ 整型外科
Plastic & 
Reconstructive 
Surgery

張寧醫生
Kristoffer Chang, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 328
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3860
_________________________________

高大晟醫生
Samuel Kao, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1533
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-392-9291_____________________

Roy Kim, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1440
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-362-1846

足科
Podiatry

張向欣醫生
Catherine Cheung, D.P.M.
909 Hyde Street, Suite 230 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-858-8247_____________________

Susan Choe, D.P.M.
490 Post St., Ste. 336
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-890-3377
_________________________________

張秀英醫生
Melody Chong, D.P.M.
3838 California St., Ste. 
514
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-386-3338
____________________

蔡英材醫生
Robert Choy, D.P.M.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 502
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-981-8828_____________________

Irwin Cohen, D.P.M.
2500 Hospital Drive, Bldg 
1., 
Mountain View, CA 94040
Tel: 650-494-1101

575 Kelly Street
Half Moon Bay, CA 94109
Tel: 650-726-3338_____________________ 

方光祥醫生
David Fong, D.P.M.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 300
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-362-6602_____________________

Alireza Ghamgosar, D.P.M.
120 St. Matthews Ave., 
Ste A	
San Mateo, CA 94401	
Tel: 650-242-1689

_____________________

Gary Lam, D.P.M.
410 16th Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-933-6725 _____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Tomas Valdez, D.P.M.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
310
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-296-1906_______________________

黃錦士醫生
Kenley Wong, D.P.M.
402 8th Ave., Ste. 203
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-752-1140

1056 Grant Ave., Ste. 3
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-421-7588____________________

黃育威醫生
Vincent Wong, D.P.M.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 606
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-398-5023

精神科
Psychiatry

陳炎洪醫生
Yim Chan, M.D.
3527 Sacramento St., Ste. 
104
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-558-8233

胸肺科
Pulmonary Medicine
Jamie Bigelow, M.D.
2107 O’Farrell St.
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-673-7515_____________________

Page 16

鐘嘉法醫生
Crawford Chung, M.D.
3838 California St., Ste. 
508
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-831-9788_____________________ 

譚達恩醫生
Fred Hom, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste. 508
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-922-8080

放射性腫瘤科
Radiation Oncology
Barry Chauser, M.D.
1900 Sullivan Ave., LL120
Daly City, CA 94015 
Tel: 650-991-6728

900 Hyde Street, 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

3215 Mac Arthur Blvd., Ste 
1G., 
Oakland, CA 94602
Tel: 650-991-6728
_____________________

Kenneth Passeri, D.P.M.
101 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 212
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-342-5733

5401 Norris Canyon Rd, Ste. 312
San Ramon, CA 94583
Tel: 925-829-4641_____________________

Divyang Patel, D.P.M.
2858 San Bruno Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94134
Tel: 415-467-7500_____________________ 

Alexander Reyzelman, 
D.P.M.
2299 Post St., Ste. 205
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-292-0638

201 Lake Chabot Rd., Ste. 2
Castro Valley, CA 94546
Tel: 510-581-1484

400 Dublin Rd., Ste. 310
Dublin, CA 94568
Tel: 925-556-4460
________________________________

James Stavosky, D.P.M.*
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
401
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-3338

1500 South Gate Ave,, Ste 
115
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-6780_____________________

David Tran, D.P.M.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 510
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-759-2014_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

風濕科
Rheumatology

陳國樑醫生
Michael Chan, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 502
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-752-0337

睡眠醫學科
Sleep Medicine

Jamie Bigelow, M.D.
2107 O’Farrell St.
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-673-7515 

趙文廣醫生
Wenguang Zhao, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-9861

1828 El Camino Real, Ste. 402
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-4195
_____________________

運動醫科
Sports Medicine

Gaurav Abbi, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave, Ste 330 
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 650-756-5630

845 Jackson Street #B1., 
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2475
_____________________ 

陳西文醫生
James Chen, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-900-3000
__________________________________

Aman Khan, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
330
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-5630_____________________

Patrick McGahan, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-900-3000
 
泌尿科
Urology
Brian Grady, M.D. 
45 Castro St., Davies S 
Tower, Level A, Ste. 165
San Francisco, CA 94114
Tel: 415-861-0600

1850 Sullivan Ave., #300 
Daly City, CA 94015	
Tel: 415-861-0600_____________________

Page 17

Alexander Geng, M.D.
St Francis Memorial 
Hospital
900 Hyde St., Level B
San Francisco, CA 94109 
Tel: 415-353-6420
_____________________

David Kornguth, M.D.
1661 Mission Street, 
San Francisco, CA 94103
Tel: 415-541-0800_____________________

John Lee, M.D.
2333 Buchanan St.
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-600-3600

900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420_____________________

John Meyer, M.D.
900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420_____________________

Loan Tran, M.D.
450 Stanyan Street
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-750-2906

900 Hyde Street, San 
Francisco,  CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420 _____________________

Meiwen Wu, M.D.
 900 Sullivan Ave., 
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel:  650-991-6728

900 Hyde Street, 
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Raul Hernandez, M.D. 
45 Castro St., Davies S 
Tower, Level A, Ste. 165
San Francisco, CA 94114
Tel: 415-861-0600

2186 Geary Blvd Ste 214., 
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-848-8800
_____________________

黃國敬醫生 
Robert Hoang, M.D. 
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 608
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-202-0260_____________________

金文武醫生 
Wenwu Jin, M.D.
929 Clay St., Ste. 505
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-392-9690

血管系外科
Vascular Surgery
Melinda Aquino, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste 612, 
San Francisco, CA 94117	
Tel: 415-752-1122

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
300
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-1122

Peninsula Dialysis Access 
91 Westborough Blvd., 
Ste 1010 
S. San Francisco, CA 94080
_____________________

Page 18

Daniel Nathanson, M.D.
1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 
205C
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-221-7056
_____________________

Robert Scribner, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 
308
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-1132_____________________



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

INDEX 索引
Abbi, Gaurav, M.D. ..................................... 13, 17 
Abedon, Stephen, M.D. .................................... 7
Agarwal, Anita, M.D. ....................................... 12
Alvarez, Ricardo, M.D. ........................................5
Angeles, Hermenegildo,  M.D. ............................  1 
Angeli, Daniel , M.D. .........................................11
Anupa, Aditi, M.D......... ......................................8
Aquino, Melinda L., M.D. ............................. 9, 18
Barber, Victoria, M.D. ....................................  13
Bigelow, Jamie, M.D. ................................... 16
Buckley, Daniel, M.D. ..................................... 12 
Burroughs, Richard Francis, M.D.........................7
Cavero, Patricia, M.D. ........................................6 
Chan, Edward, M.D. 陳耀祥 ........................... 1, 10 
Chan, Lee Tat, M.D. 陳理達 ............................. 1 
Chan, Mai-Sie, M.D. 陳美詩 .............................  1
Chan, Michael, M.D. 陳國樑 ....................... 1, 17 
Chan, Shu-Wing, M.D. 陳樹榮 ....................... 1, 6 
Chan, Vivian Wai-Lam, M.D. 陳慧琳 ....................4  
Chan, Yim, M.D. 陳炎洪 ................................... 16 
Chanchorn, Ekkawit, M.D. ...................................1
Chang, Alexander, M.D. 陳顯光 .........................1,5 
Chang, Kenneth, M.D. 陳鴻杰 .......................... 1 
Chang, Kristoffer, M.D. 張寧 ............................. 15 
Chang, Warren, M.D. ...................................... 10
Chao, Lawrence, M.D.  ........................................1 
Chavarria, Jaimie, M.D.......................................4
Chauser, Barry, M.D. ....................................... 16
Chen, James, M.D. 陳西文 .......................... 13, 17
Chen, Judy, M.D...............................................12
Chen, Timothy, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Chern, Kenneth, M.D. .......................................  12
Cheung, Catherine, D.P.M. 張向欣 .................... 15 
Cheung, Lawrence, M.D. 張智川 ....................... 7 
Chew, Clifford, M.D. 趙炳輝 .............................  14
Chi, Patty, M.D. ................................................ 6
Chien, Chau-Chun, M.D. 錢超群 ....................... 11 
Chin, Arthur, M.D. 陳覺信 ............................. 1, 6
Chin, Stefan, M.D. ............................................. 8
Choe, Susan, D.P.M. .......................................  15
Chong, Melody, D.P.M. 張秀英 ......................... 15 
Choy, Robert, D.P.M. 蔡英材 ............................ 15 
Chow, Rosanna, M.D. .........................................4
Chu, Karen, M.D. 朱有玲 ............................ 11 
Chui, Carie, M.D. ............................................. 7 
Chun Jr., James, M.D. 陳偉勲 ............................ 6
Chung, Crawford, M.D. 鍾嘉法 ..................... 1, 16
Chung, William, M.D. 莊銘惠 ........................ 1, 6
Cohen, Irwin, D.P.M. ..................................... 15 
Cruz, Christian, M.D. ......................................... 10

Cunningham, Emmett, M.D. ............................. 12
Diokson, Rena, M.D.........................................15
Dong, Qing, M.D. 董青 ................................. 5, 15 
Eguia, Jose, M.D. ............................................. 10 
Eng Jr., Roger, M.D. 吳子銘 ............................... 7 
Espana, Lizette,  M.D. ......................................... 1
Estrin, William, M.D. ........................................ 11 
Fan, Yuan-Da, M.D. ..........................................11 
Farid-Moayer, Mehran, M.D. .............................  16
Feeney, Thomas, M.D. ......................................  6
Fong, David, M.D. 方光祥 ................................. 15 
Fong, Hanlon, M.D. 周慶倫 ........................... 1, 10 
Fong, Vernon, M.D. 廣阝迺源 ......................... 13 
Fu, Qingquan, M.D. 傅清泉 .............................. 1 
Fung, Gregory, M.D. 馮連品 ......................... 2, 8 
Garcia-Chaupoco, Rowena, M.D. ........................ 8
Gandhe, Renu, M,D. ...........................................6
Geng, Alexander, M.D..................................... 17
Gerald, Murphy M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Ghamgosar, Alireza, M.D.................................15
Grady, Brian, M.D. ......................................... 17
Gutttas, Jeffrey John, M.D...................................6
Haman, Aissatou, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Hee, Michael, M.D. .......................................... 12 
Heiden, David, M.D. ......................................... 12 
Hernandez, Raul, M.D. ................................... 18 
Ho, Kevin, M.D. 何其康 ....................................  14
Ho, Sai-Sun. M.D. 何世燊 ................................. 2 
Hoang, Robert, M.D. ...................................... 18 
Hoang, Tuan, M.D. 黃俊英 .............................. 4 
Hom, Fred, M.D. 譚達恩 ...................................  16
Hsu, Jennifer, M.D..............................................5 
Hsu, Ken, M.D. ..................................................13
Huang, Susan, M.D. 黃懷慧 .............................. 11 
Huynh, Thanh, M.D. ......................................... 4
Jain, Rashmi, M.D. ........................................  2,  10
Jew, J. Nicholas, M.D. 趙錦光 ........................... 4
Jin, Wenwu, M.D. 金文武 ............................... 18 
Johnson, Robert, M.D. .................................. 12 
Jones, Carri, M.D..............................................15
Jumper, J. Michael, M.D. .................................. 12 
Kanen, Nani, M.D. .......................................... 2 
Kao, Albert, M.D. ..............................................10
Kao, Samuel, M.D. 高大晟 ............................ 10, 15 
Khan, Aman, M.D. .................................... 13 , 17 
Khatri, Bhavik , M.D. ............................................6
Kim, Gene, M.D...................................................2 
Kim, Leslie, M.D. ............................................ 14 
Kim, Roy, M.D. ............................................. 10, 15 
Kini, Divya, M.D. ............................................... 4
Kirschner, Bruce, M.D. ................................... 12  
Kondrashov, Dimitry, M.D. ................................14

Page 19



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Patel, Divyang, D.P.M. ...................................... 16 
Peng, Albert, M.D. ..........................................7
Perez, Robert, M.D. ........................................ 9
Podolin, Richard, M.D.........................................6
Pun, Kin-Kee, M.D. 潘建基 ............................ 3, 8 
Quang, Angela, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .3
Quang, Yen, M.D. 鄺玉燕 ................................. 8
Quock, Justin, M.D. 郭顯民 ...........................  3, 10
Quock, Winchell, M.D. 郭榮超 .......................... 5 
Rao, Wei, M.D. ................................................ 3
Reader, August, M.D. ....................................... 13
Reed, James, M.D. ........................................... 8
Reyzelman, Alexander, D.P.M. .......................... 16 
Robertson, Marilyn, M.D. ................................ 11
Romeo, David, M.D...........................................4
Roozrokh , Hootan, M.D. . . ....................................8
Sanjorjo, Josephus, M.D. ..................................  10
Savant, Mark, M.D. ...........................................3
Scribner, Robert, M.D. ................................. 9, 18
Seiff, Stuart, M.D. ........................................... 13 
Shapiro, Katie, M.D. ......................................... 11
Shaw, Jonathan, M.D. .......................................4
Shen, Jenta, M.D. 沈仁達 .............................. 9, 11 
Shin, Edward, M.D..........................................14
Shu, David, M.D................................................3
Shu, Rachel, M.D. 徐慧中 ................................. 11 
So, Scott, M.D. ............................................... 13 
Soong, James, M.D. 宋一嗚 .............................. 11 
Stavosky, James, D.P.M. .................................. 16
Sung, Jennifer, M.D. ....................................... 13
Talwar, Shefali, M.D. .........................................10
Tam, Schuman, M.D. 譚思明 ..............................6 
Tan , Ho Tsuan, M.D. . . ....................................4,14
Tang, Eddie, M.D. 陳朝鴻 .................................  7
Teng, Peter, M.D. 鄧奕威 ................................... 6 
Tortorice, Frank, M.D. ...................................... 3
Tran, Bao, M.D...................................................6 
Tran, David, D.P.M.  ........................................ 16
Tran, Loan, M.D. ...............................................17
sang, Ming, M.D. 曾明理 ................................ 4 
Tse, Dominic, M.D. 謝卿旺 ............................... 14 
Tseng, Robert, M.D. ..........................................10
Tsoi, Edmund, M.D. 蔡啟明 .............................. 9 
Tsuchiyose, Mark, M.D. ..................................... 8
Tuan, Cheng-Yang, M.D. 段正揚 ........................ 8 
Tuan, David, M.D. 段克慧 ................................. 11 
Tuan, Karen, M.D. 段北燕 ................................. 11
Tuffanelli, Lucia, M.D..........................................7
Valdez, Amelia, M.D. ......................................... 4
Valdez, Tomas, D.P.M.  ....................................... 16
Vaughan, David, M.D.  ....................................... 6
Velyvis, John, M.D...........................................15

Page 20

Koo, Edward, M.D. .........................................  12
Kornguth, David, M.D. ................................... 17 
Kuo, Su-Mui, M.D. 郭素梅 ................................  5
Kwan, Chuk, M.D. 關祝榮 ............................. 2, 6
Kwok, Victor, M.D. 郭維達 ............................  2, 9
Lai, John, M.D. 黎安石 ...................................... 2 
Lam, Gary, D.P.M. ............................................ 15
Larach, Juan, M.D. ..............................................3 
Lau, Benjamin, M.D. 劉俊強 ......................... ... 15 
Lau, Helen, M.D. 劉穎茵 .................................. 8 
Lee, Carol, M.D. 李家樂 .................................... 5 
Lee, Jennifer, M.D. 李珍希 ................................ 7 
Lee, John W., M.D. ........................................... 17 
Lee, Shu-May, M.D. .......................................... 2
Lee, Simon, M.D. 李昆棉 .................................. 2  
Lee, Stephen, M.D. 李家禧 ............................... 2 
Leung, Alex, M.D. . . ..............................................6
Leung, L. Eric, M.D. 梁禮崇 ............................... 12 
Leung, Man-Kit, M.D. 梁文傑 ........................... 14
Leung, Martin, M.D. 梁燦海 ............................. 5
Lewis, Pamela, M.D. ........................................ 9
Leykina, Diana , M.D.  ..........................................4 
Li, Ho-Yin, M.D. 李浩然 .................................... 14 
Li, Suzanne, M.D. ............................................. 12 
Liau, Berty, M.D. 廖佰蒂 ................................... 5 
Liu, Jesse, M.D. ................................................  8
Liu, Ting Ting, M.D.............................................12
Lim, Eric, M.D. ................................................. 2 
Lin, Danny, M.D. 林宜宏 ................................... 12
Lin, Kao-Hong, M.D. 林高弘 ............................. 5 
Ling, Kok-Tong, M.D. 林國棟 ......................... 2, 10
Ling, Jie, M.D.                ...........................................2 
Liu, Yong, M.D. 劉勇 ........................................ 2 
Lo, Charles, M.D. 盧衍發 .................................. 9 
Longar, Susan, M.D. ......................................... 1 2
Lui, Fred, M.D. 雷雨行 ...................................... 10 
Lyapis, Victor, M.D.............................................5
Ma, Wai-Man, M.D. ............................................5
Man, Kevin, M.D. 萬潤全 ................................. 8 
McDonald, H. Richard, M.D. ............................ 13 
McGahan, Patrick, M.D. .............................. 14, 17
Meyer, John, M.D. ......................................... 17 
Million, Carolyn, M.D. .................................. 7, 9 
Morelli, Remo, M.D............................................6
Morris, Elizabeth, M.D........................................4
Moscato, Eve M.D. ..........................................13 
Moskowitz, Richard, M.D. ............................... 3
Myint, Yin-Yin (Juila) M.D. .................................3 
Nathanson, Daniel, M.D. ................................ 18
Ng, Cheresa, M.D. 伍翠霞 ................................. 11 
Ng, Judy, M.D......................................................7
Oxford, Karen, M.D..........................................13
Passeri, Kenneth, D.P.M. .................................. 16



       *	 Physician is not accepting new patients. * 不接受新病人.
	 Shaded physicians are available for patients with contracted Medicare Advantage health plans only
           灰色部分的醫生僅適用於簽訂了Medicare優勢健康計劃的會員

Villanueva, Anthony, M.D. ............................. 13 
Wang, Eric, M.D. 王俊杰 ...................................  8
Wang, Fu sheng, M.D..........................................3
Wang, Andrew, M.D. ...........................................3
Weber, Robert, M.D. ........................................ 10
Williams, Robert, M.D. ........................................ 3 
Wong, Alvin, M.D. 黃雄光 .................................. 3 
Wong, Denise, M.D. ....................................... 14 
Wong, Ervin, M.D. 黃浩恩 ............................... 13 
Wong, Kenley, M.D. 黃錦士 ..............................  16
Wong, Kevin, M.D. 黃明耀 ................................. 3 
Wong, Kristin, M.D. 王鳳媚 .............................. 3 
Wong, Melissa, M.D. 黃淑樺 ............................ 5 
Wong, Patricia, M.D. 黃翠娥 ............................ 13 
Wong, Vincent, D.P.M. 黃育威 .......................... 16 
Wu, Derrina, M.D. 伍莉玲 ................................ 3 
Wu, James, M.D. ............................................  14
Wu, Meiwen, M.D. ........................................ 17
Yan, James, D.O. 甄英傑 ................................... 8
Yan, Yan, M.D. ....................................................6
Yang, Jennifer, M.D. 梁意文 ............................ 13 
Yap, Alexander, M.D. 葉燕山 ............................ 7
Yee, Laurence, M.D. 余維聰 .......................... 7, 9 
Young, Samuel,  M.D. ...........................................9
Yoo, Christopher, M.D. ...................................... 8
Yu, Hans, D.O. 余榮嶽 ....................................... 3 
Yu,  Jean, M.D.  ...............................................12
Zaldi, Ali, M.D. ............................................... 13 
Zeng, Wendy, M.D. .......................................... 12 
Zhang, Jianghui, M.D. 張江暉 ...........................  14
Zhao, Wenguang, M.D. 趙文廣 ................... .... 5,  17 
Zucherman, James, M.D. ...................................14

Page 21


